Alphabetical Employee List

Albee Robert 777-6940 Miller Cheryl 777-5213
Allen Jason 777-7233 Miller Peter 777-6458
Anderson Cathy 777-3745 Montoya Tom 777-6453
Applequist Marvin 777-5235 Moore April 777-7120
Baca Alex 777-6452 Nelson Norma 332-3370
Bagby Tracy 777-5944 Newman Kelly 777-5692
Baker Debra 777-2493 Noble Dan 777-5220
Barker Eugene 777-3496 Noel Elaine 777-7965
Bartels Mike 777-6458 Ochoa Debra 777-5317
Bauer Arlis 777-6189 O'Connor Brian 777-6458
Bosser Rene 777-5290 Ornelas Anthony 777-5328
Breen Julie 777-5679 Ornelas Chris 777-6458
Brewer Amy 777-7615 Palmer Patty 777-5207
Brown Elizabeth 777-5603 Parsoneault Pat 777-5327
Bunten Robyn 777-5208 Paulley Dale 266-3621
Campbell Donna 777-5203 Penaflor Vincent 777-6458
Carr Rita 777-6514 Pierson Bert 777-7232
Chapman Dave 777-5289 Rehm Jack 777-5313
Chennasamudiram Ramesh 777-7935 Rehm Sharon 777-7255
Cline Nancy 777-7969 Rice Cynthia 777-7983
Collins Gayle 777-6457 Rice Shanda 777-5322
Connelly Tara 777-5277 Rich Charlene 777-6974
Cook Greg 777-6448 Rodekohr Carl 777-6458
Cordingly Robert 777-5299 Romanjenko Mike 674-8559
Cram John 777-7984 Royce Barb 777-7972
Cronk Rhonda 777-7129 Sachse Matt 777-5310
Donnell Matt 777-6458 Salaz Toni 777-7254
Donovan Patsy 777-5308 Sanchez Sandra 777-6451
Dryden Timothy 777-7967 Saur Mike 777-6458
Eicher Bob 777-5240 Scheer Ryan 777-7234
Emery Mark 777-3476 Scheffey Scott 777-5211
Engen Rhonda 777-5445 Schmidt Ed 777-5287
Esquibel Karen 777-5242 Shadakosky Dan 777-5432
Felton Jim 777-5438 Sheppard Scott 777-5866
Fleming Anne 777-2496 Skorcz Linda 777-6447
Foltz Richard 532-5566 Smith Aaron 777-6458
Fowles Joe 777-5666 Speice Bonnie 777-5225
Franck David 777-5431 Spradlin Monica 777-5319
Frei Garrett 682-6061 Stolp Iris 777-6514
Gallagher Kevin 777-6458 Swanger Wendy 777-6455
Gancz Lea 777-6450 Tafoya Kisten 777-5202
Gleckler Tina 777-5214 Theller James 777-6753
Glick Pam 777-7962 Thompson Casey 777-6458
Golden Mindy 777-6456 Tisher Gary 777-6458
Graham Pat 754-2686 Torguson Robert 777-6458
Grenvik Craig 777-5237 Trowbridge Mark 777-6458
Griego Alex 777-6458 Tyler Vickie 777-5238
Hartman David 777-6458 Uhrich Ken 777-5232
Hawley Debra 777-7129 Vacant 777-7507
Helsel Christina 777-7968 Vacant 777-5294
Hernandez Elissa 777-5276 Vacant 777-7904
Herrera Kyndra 777-5221 Vaughn Karen 777-5307
Hunt Kelly 777-6449 Way Brian 734-9354
Jenkins Kim 777-7870 Webb Ann 777-71717
Kepp Debbie 777-5236 Wick Tamie 742-4207
Kiraly Dave 777-5761 Williams Dave 777-5374
Krafft Randy 777-5243 Workman Scott 777-7235
Lamb Joyce 777-5455 Yarborough Marcel 777-7966
Lamb Kerry 777-5215 Yurek Christie 777-5275
LaVake Jacqulyn 382-4531 Yurek Kendra 777-7976
Lebeda Angela 777-7978 Zhao Lisa 777-5892
Lebsack Lance 777-6459 6/29/2011
Lemaster Alan 777-3450

Lovato Yvonne 777-5291

Lucero Terri 777-5293

Lundberg Billie 777-5210

Maxfield Chris 777-5219

McDaniel Pennie 777-5456

Meese Rick 777-71867

Mickleson Chad 777-5325




Administrative Services First Name Last Name  Number E-mail Office Address

Administrative Services FAX (307) 777-5223
Administrator Christie Yurek 777-5275 christie.yurek@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Initial Operations / Purchasing Supervisor, ACG Payments Yvonne Lovato 777-5291 yvonne.lovato@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Accounts Payable Tara Connelly 777-5277 tara.connolly@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Validation, Cigarette Distribution, Rail Car, James Theller 777-6753 James.theller@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Public Utilities, Cigarette Taxes, Debra Ochoa 777-5317 debra.ochoa@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Mineral Processing, Scanning & Elaine Noel 777-7965 elaine.noel@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Validation, Rejection Queue, PTRS Program Validation Bonnie Speice 777-5225 bonnie.speice@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Mail Scanning, Deposits, Elissa Hernandez 777-5276  elissa.hernandez@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Purchasing, Monthly Mailings, Inventory Vacant 777-7507 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Toni Salaz 777-7254  toni.salaz@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Vacant 777-5290 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110




Human Resources First Name Last Name Number E-mail Office Address
Human Resources FAX (307) 777-7722

Human Resouces Manager Pam Glick 777-7962 pam.glick@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110

Human Resources Associate Marcel Yarborough 777-7966  marcel.yarborough@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110




Information Technology First Name Last Name Number E-Mail Office Address

Information Technology FAX (307) 777-5483

Manager Chris Maxfield 777-5219  chris.maxfield@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
ETS Programmer / Support Lisa Zhao 777-5892  lisa.zhao@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Desktop / Application Support Joe Fowles 777-5666 joseph.fowles@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
MTS Programmer / Support Ramesh Chennasamudiram ~ 777-7935 ramesh.chennasamudiram@wyo0.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Tech Architect Eugene Barker 777-3496 eugene.barker@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Network Support Mark Emery 777-3476  Mark.emery@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Desktop / Network Support Randy Krafft 777-5243  randy.krafft@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Programmer / Application Support Char Rich 777-6974  charlene.rich@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110




Liquor Div ision First Name Last Name Number E-mail Office Address
Liguor Distribution FAX (307) 777-6255 777-6255
Administrator Greg Cook 777-6448  greg.cook@wyo.gov 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Accounting Manager Arlis Bauer 777-6189 arlis.bauer@wyo.gov 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Accountant Julie Breen 777-5679  julie.breen@wyo.gov 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Accountant Rhonda Cronk 777-7129  rhonda.cronk@wyo.gov 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Accountant Anne Fleming 777-2496  anne.fleming@wyo.gov 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Accountant Lea Gancz 777-6450 lea.gancz@wyo.gov 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Accountant Mindy Golden 777-6456 mindy.golden@wyo.gov 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Accountant Debra Hawley 777-7129  debra.hawley@wyo.gov 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Accountant Ryan Scheer 777-7234  ryan.scheer@wyo0.gov 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Accountant Bert Pierson 777-7232  bert.pierson@wyo0.gov 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
IT Scott Sheppard 777-5866 scott.sheppard@wyo.gov 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Purchasing Manager Sandra Sanchez 777-6451  sandra.sanchez@wyo.gov 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Buyer Debra Baker 777-2493  debra.baker@wyo.gov 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Buyer Gayle Collins 777-6457 gayle.collons@wyo.gov 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Buyer Angela Lebeda 777-7978 angela.lebeda@wyo.gov 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Buyer Linda Skorcz 777-6447  linda.skorcz@wyo.gov 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Buyer Wendy Swanger 777-6455  wendy.swanger@wyo.gov 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Buyer Alex Baca 777-6452  alex.baca@wyo.gov 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Buyer Dave Williams 777-5374  david.williams@wyo.gov 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Regulatory Manager Tom Montoya 777-6453  thomas.montoya@wyo.gov 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Inspection Specialist Kelly Hunt 777-6449  kelly.hunt@wyo.gov 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Inspection Specialist Jason Allen 777-7233  jason.allen@wyo.gov 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Records & Data Management Clerk April Moore 777-7120 april. moore@wyo.gov 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Warehouse Manager Scott Workman 777-7235 scott.workman@wyo.gov 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Assistant Warehouse Manager Mike Bartels 777-6458 mike.bartels@wyo.gov 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Shipping & Receiving Matt Donnell 777-6458 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Shipping & Receiving Kevin Gallagher 777-6458 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Shipping & Receiving Alex Griego 777-6458 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Shipping & Receiving David Hartman 777-6458  david.hartman@wyo.gov 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Shipping & Receiving Vacant 777-6458 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Shipping & Receiving Peter Miller 777-6458 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Shipping & Receiving Brian O'Connor 777-6458 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Shipping & Receiving Chris Ornelas 777-6458 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Shipping & Receiving Vincent Penaflor 777-6458 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002




Shipping & Receiving
Shipping & Receiving
Shipping & Receiving
Shipping & Receiving
Shipping & Receiving
Shipping & Receiving
Shipping & Receiving
Shipping & Receiving

Vacant 777-6458 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Carl Rodekohr 777-6458 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Mike Saur 777-6458 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Aaron Smith 777-6458 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Casey Thompson 777-6458 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Gary Tisher 777-6458 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Robert Torguson 777-6458 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002
Mark Trowbridge 777-6458 1520 East 5th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002




Mineral Tax Divison First Name  Last Name  Number E-Mail Office Address
Mineral Tax Division FAX (307) 777-7849
Administrator Craig Grenvik 777-5237 craig.grenvik@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Special Projects Pat Parsoneault  777-5327 pat.parstoneault@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Valuation Team Supervisor Matt Sachse 777-5310 matthew.sachse@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
GP/Severance Reconciliation / WOGCC Tracy Bagby 777-5944 tracy.bagby@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Rhonda Engen 777-5445 trhonda.engen@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Mineral Auit Assessments John Cram 777-7984 john.cram@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Vickie Tyler 777-5238 vickie.tyler@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Kim Jenkins 777-7870 kimberly.jenkins@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Solid minerals, severance tax and gross products tax returns Cindy Rice 777-7983 cynthia.rice @wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Certification to counties for all solid minerals Tina Gleckler 777-5214 tina.gleckler@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Accounting Team Lead worker Rick Meese 777-7867 rick. meese@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Billing and collections for all oil and gas taxpayers Ann Webb T77-7717 ann.webb@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Petroleum Return Processing Supervisor Lance Lebsack 777-6459 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Gross products tax returns Debra Kepp 777-5236 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Monica Spradlin 777-5319 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Severance tax returns Billie Lundberg 777-5210 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Petroleum severance gross products registration Kendra Yurek 777-7976 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110




Property Tax Division

Property Tax Division FAX (307) 777-7527

Administrator

First Name

Marvin

Last Name

Applequist

Number

777-5235

E-mail

marvin.applequist@wyo.gov

Computer Assisted Mass Appraisal (CAMA) computer support, Tax Districts, Veteran's Exemption, Geographic Information System (GIS)

Office Address

122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110

CAMA / GIS Manager David Chapman 777-5287 dave.chapman@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Business Application Analyst Robert Eicher Eicher 777-5240 robert.eicher@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Business Application Analyst Dan Shadakofsky  777-5432 dan.shadakofsky@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Appraiser Chad Mickelson 777-5325  chad.mickelson@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110

Vacant 777-5294 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Vacant 777-5308 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110

Public Utility Appraisal and Assessment, Personal Property Appraisal, Property Tax Education and Training

Appraisal Service Group Manager Ken Uhrich 777-5232  ken.uhrich@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Appraiser Robert Cordingly 777-5299  robert.cordingly@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Appraiser Jim Felton 777-5438  jim.felton@wyo.qov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Appraiser David Franck 777-5431  david.franck@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Appraiser Alan Lemaster 777-3450 alan.lemaster@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Appraiser Anthony Ornales 777-5328  anthony.ornales@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Appraiser Jack Rehm 777-5313  jack.rehm@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110




Sales and Use Tax First Name Last Name  Number E-mail Office Address
Sales and Use Tax FAX (307) 777-3632
Administrator Dan Noble 777-5220 dan.noble@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Vendor Operations Manager Donna Campbell 777-5203 donna.campbell@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110

Region 1 (307) 777-5541

Service for the following counties: Laramie, Sublette, Sweetwater, Uinta
Service for the following counties, states or districts: Alabama, Alaska, Arinzona, Arkansas, Colorado, Connecticut, Delaware, District of Columbia,
Kanasa, Texas

Supervisor Kerry Lamb 777-5215  kerry.lamb@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Tax Examination Analyst Jacqulyn Lavake 382-4531 jacqulyn.lavake@wyo.gov 2441 Foothills Boulevard, Suite 102, Rock Springs, WY 82901

Scott Scheffey 777-5211 scott.scheffey@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110

Rita Carr 777-5207 rita.carr@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110

Nancy Cline 777-7969 nancy.cline@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110

Pennie McDaniel 777-5212 pennie.mcdaniel@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110

Region 2 (307) 777-5542

Service for the following counties: Big Horn, Campbell, Crook, Lincoln, Park, Teton, Weston
Service for the following counties, states or districts: Guam, Hawaii, Idaho, Kentucky, South Dakota, Virginia, West Virginia

Supervisor Tim Dryden 777-7967 tim.dryden@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Tax Examination Analyst Vacant 754-2686 1201 East 7th Street, Powell, WY 82435
Garrett Frei 682-6061 garrett.frei@wyo.gov 551 Running W, Suite 402, Gillette, WY 82801
Brian Way 734-9354  brian.way@wyo.gov 125 East Pearl Avenue, Suite B-6, Jackson, WY 83001
Robyn Bunten 777-5208 robyn.bunten@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Christina Helsel 777-7968 christina.helsel@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Iris Stolp 777-6514  iris.stolp@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110

Region 3 (307) 777-5543

Service for the following counties: Albany, Carbon, Converse, Goshen, Natrona, Niobrara, Platte
Service for the following country, states or districts: Florida, Georgia, Illinois, Indiana, lowa, Louisana, Maine, Maryland, Nebraska, North Dakota,
New Jersey, Oklahoma, Rhode Island, Tennessee, Wisconsin

Supervisor Shanda Rice 777-5543 shanda.rice@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Tax Examination Analyst Dale Paulley 266-3621 dale.paulley@wyo.gov 800 Werner Court, Suite 145, Casper, WY 82601
Tamie Wick 742-4207  tamie.wick@wyo.gov 121 East Grand Avenue, Suite 2, Laramie, WY 82070
Richard Foltz 532-5566 richard.foltz@wyo.gov 1618 East M Street, Torrington, WY 82240
Cheryl Miller 777-5213  cheryl.miller@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Kyndra Herrerra 777-5221 kyndra.herrerra@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Elizabeth Brown 777-5603 elizabeth.brown@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110

Region 4

Service for the following counties: Fremont, Hot Springs, Johnson, Sheridan, Washakie
Service for the following country, states or districts: California, Canada, Massachusetts, Michigan, Minnesota, Mississippi, Missouri, Montana,
Nevada, New Hampshire, New Mexico, North Carolina, Ohio, Oregon, Pennsylvania, South Carolina, Utah, Vermont, Washington




Supervisor Sharon Rehm 777-7255  sharon.rehm@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
Tax Examination Analyst Mike Romanjenko  674-8556 mike.romanjenko@wyo.gov 303 South Main Street, Sheridan WY 82801

Norma Nelson 332-3370 norma.nelson@wyo.gov 277 Main Street, Lander, WY 82520

Joyce Lamb 777-5455 joyce.lamb@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110

Karen Esquibel 777-5242  karen.esquibel@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110

Kelly Newman 777-5692  kelly.newman@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110

Patty Palmer 777-5216  patty@palmer@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110

Education and Taxability Manager Terri Lucero 777-5293 terri.lucero@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110

Tax Examiner Karen Vaughn 777-5307 karen.vaughn@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110

Amy Brewer 777-7615 amy.brewer@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110

Vacant 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110

Robert Albee 777-6940 robert.albee@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110

Cathy Anderson 777-3745 cathy.anderson@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110

Kristen Tafoya 777-5202  kristen.tafoya@wyo.gov 122 West 25th Street, 2nd floor West, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110
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